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Tariff Industry Assistance (Decision) Notice No. 1987/29-continued 

Tariff 
Item 

CH 39.02.511 

CH 39.07.629 
CH 39.07.629 
WN 40.08.032 
CH 40.09.049 
WN 40.14.039 
CH 62.05.009 
WN 69.14.005 
WN 69.14.019 
CH 70.13.089 
WN 71.12.011 
AK 73.21.000 

CH 73.32.001 
CH 73.32.029 
WN 73.35.001 
AK 73.35.009 
AK 73.40.089 
WN 82.02.011 
WN 83.01.017 
WN 83.01.017 
AK 83.01.017 
AK 83.01.017 
WN 83.02.015 
WN 83.02.015 
WN 83.06.009 
CH 84.10.049 
WN 84.22.019 
WN 84.61.039 
CH 85.03.000 
DN 85.19.009 

WN 85.19.089 
CH 87.02.033 
WN 94.01.019 
WN 97.05.000 
DN 97.06.009 
WN 98.08.001 

Description of Goods 

Stationery grade polypropylene, embossed surface, in 
sheets exceeding Imm 
Cable ties 
Instrument cases for housing analytical chemical instruments 
Edge rubber 
Convolute rubber tubing 
Rubber spacers for fishing gear 
Masonic banners 
Ceramic photographic frames 
Ceramic photographic frames 
Decorati ve musical decanter 
Si I ver jewellery 
High yield strength tie rods complete with turnbuckles, 
flat washers, and anchor nuts 
Suspension, axle, hub and differential hardened studs 
Suspension, axle, hub and differential hardened nuts and bolts 
Spr ing packs 
Springs 
Shackles and swivels 
3 only 250ft coils bandsaw blading 
Lockwood securi ty rim cyl inder deadlocks 203,254 
Lockwood nightlatches/ streamlatches 
Rim night latch 
Single cyclinder deadlocking rim lock 
Drawer slide mechanisms 
Television slide and swivel mechanisms 
Photographic frames 
Horizontally spl i t casing centrifugal pumps 
Power cl imber Astro hoist 
Aerator shower fittings 
Alkal ine type 6F22, Manganese type 6F22 
Safety cut out swi tches having a rated current carrying 
capacity of 250 volt and 16 amps 
Neutral earthing resistors 
Snowmobiles 
Office chairs 
Electroplated silver christmas decorations 
Frisbee golf discs 
Addressing machine ribbons 

REVOCATION NOTICE 
The Minister of Customs hereby gives notice, under Section 158 of the Customs Act 1966, 
that the following Tariff concessionary approvals are revoked with effect from 31 December 1987: 

Ref. 
No. 

640121L 

640395G 
640857F 
621976 
640718J 
622211 
74001lL 
720074K 
720074K 
740028E 
720050 
700274C 

640722G 
64072IJ 
720020 
700300F 
700301D 
621695 
720119 
720118 
700239E 
700237J 
621769 
621674 
720075 
640800B 
621366 
622050 
640740E 
660220H 

621951 
740030G 
622367 
720071E 
660254B 
720040 

"All concessionary approvals which are not listed in the December 1987 edition of the' 'Consolidated List of Decisions 
of the Minister of Customs Relating to the Customs Tariff of New Zealand". 

Dated at Wellington this 6th day of August 1987. M.W. TAYLOR, Comptroller of Customs. 

BY AUTHORITY: V. R. WARD, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-l 987 
Price $2.20c (inc!. G.S.T.) 
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73935H-87PT 


