NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Tariff Industry Assistance (Decision) Notice No. 1987/29-continued

	Tariff		Ref.
	Item	Description of Goods	No.
СН	39.02.511	Stationery grade polypropylene, embossed surface, in	640121L
		sheets exceeding 1mm	
CH	39.07.629	Cable ties	640395G
CH	39.07.629	Instrument cases for housing analytical chemical instruments	640857F
WN	40.08.032	Edge rubber	621976
CH	40.09.049	Convolute rubber tubing	640718J
WN	40.14.039	Rubber spacers for fishing gear	622211
CH	62.05.009	Masonic banners	740011L
WN	69.14.005	Ceramic photographic frames	720074K
WN	69.14.019	Ceramic photographic frames	720074K
CH	70.13.089	Decorative musical decanter	740028E
WN	71.12.011	Silver jewellery	720050
AK	73.21.000	High yield strength tie rods complete with turnbuckles,	700274C
		flat washers, and anchor nuts	
CH	73.32.001	Suspension, axle, hub and differential hardened studs	640722G
CH	73.32.029	Suspension, axle, hub and differential hardened nuts and bolts	640721J
WN	73.35.001	Spring packs	720020
AK	73.35.009	Springs	700300F
ΑK	73.40.089	Shackles and swivels	700301D
WN	82.02.011	3 only 250ft coils bandsaw blading	621695
WN	83.01.017	Lockwood security rim cylinder deadlocks 203,254	720119
WN	83.01.017	Lockwood nightlatches/streamlatches	720118
AK	83.01.017	Rim night latch	700239E
AK	83.01.017	Single cyclinder deadlocking rim lock	700237J
WN	83.02.015	Drawer slide mechanisms	621769
WN	83.02.015	Television slide and swivel mechanisms	621674
WN	83.06.009	Photographic frames	720075
CH	84.10.049	Horizontally split casing centrifugal pumps	640800B
WN	84.22.019	Power climber Astro hoist	621366
WN	84.61.039	Aerator shower fittings	622050
CH	85.03.000	Alkaline type 6F22, Manganese type 6F22	640740E
DN	85.19.009	Safety cut out switches having a rated current carrying	660220H
	00710700	capacity of 250 volt and 16 amps	55522***
WN	85.19.089	Neutral earthing resistors	621951
CH	87.02.033	Snowmobiles	740030G
WN	94.01.019	Office chairs	622367
WN	97.05.000	Electroplated silver christmas decorations	720071E
DN	97.06.009	Frisbee golf discs	660254B
WN	98.08.001	Addressing machine ribbons	720040

REVOCATION NOTICE

The Minister of Customs hereby gives notice, under Section 158 of the Customs Act 1966,

that the following Tariff concessionary approvals are revoked with effect from 31 December 1987:
'All concessionary approvals which are not listed in the December 1987 edition of the ''Consolidated List of Decisions

of the Minister of Customs Relating to the Customs Tariff of New Zealand''.

Dated at Wellington this 6th day of August 1987.

M.W. TAYLOR, Comptroller of Customs.